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Table 25 Logs and Sawn-timber Exports by Destination, 2014

Tdiviou 528
Logs Sawntimber Total
Ussine Country
av.al. U au.. Um av.a. U
Cum. Baht Cum. Baht Cum. Baht
P0ANTLaY 78 51,686 78 51,686 Australia
T 100 15,000 100 15,000 Cambodia
HAUIAT 108 1,412,774 108 1,412,774 Canada
Ju 34 494,934 7,648,332 29,822,995,221 7,648,366 29.823,490,155  |China
Fluwaun 1 16,008 1 16,008 Finland
H¥ e 38 991,735 38 991,735 France
LWATUN 24 441 24 441 Germany
GRNON 2,040 29,259,441 2,040 29,259 441 Hong Kong
Juiie 3,932 13,483,913 28 437,846 3,960 13,921,759 India
dasea 1 4,488 1 4,488 Israel
Gl 1 3,425 281 6,946,578 282 6,950,003 Japan
mmim%gﬂizm%ﬂm&Jﬂszﬁmszjummﬁ 151 3,866,895 151 3,866,895 Korea DPR
A1571505N A 38 944,991 38 944,991 Korea Rep
an 7,200 201,000 1,827 693,100 9,027 894,100 Lao Republic
aviiley 32 102,494 32 102,494 Lithuania
LAY 18,324 174,338,350 18,324 174,338,350 Malaysia
Hanwd 3,000 278,100 3,000 278,100 Maldives
NN 1 1,176 100 135,310 101 136,486 Myanmar
WLsDSWAUA 47 18,533,681 47 18,533,681 Netherlands
FaUTud 1 51 1 51 Philippines
TUuaun 11 2,168,784 11 2,168,784 Poland
A3 313 99,300 313 99,300 Qatar




wwLad

Fealug
AInToIUAUN
iy
ansgomsuieiisnd
ANINYDIANT

ansgeLusn,

=
BIUAUTY

Source :

w1 @ NUAANINT

2,950

The Customs Department

192

178,847

4,315
634

17
42
141,245

3,159

687
116

100,695
171,238
1,355,869

44,048,251

109,137,954

1,840,765

17
a3
141,245
3,159
2,950
13
688
116

100,695
171,430
1,355,869
44,048,251
178,847
4315
109,138,588
1,840,765

Seychelles
Singapore
Switzerland

Taiwan

United Arab Emirates
United Kingdom
United States

Vietnam




